


Homemade Vegetable Soup 
Mixed of vegetable, vegetable stock with 
chinese cabbage

Cream of Chicken Soup
Butter and white flour cream

Hot & Sour Chicken Soup
Chinese base of hot & sour chicken soup with 
cabbage, mushroom & carrot

Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup
Chinese base of soup sweet corn cream salt & 
sugar, white pepper powder

Mushroom Cappuccino
A creamy mushroom soup with fresh 
mushrooms

Lentil Soup
Lentil of Mushroom , carrot celery , garlic & 
tomato

Cream of Tomato
A fresh tomato with celery carrot garlic saute 
with butter and add the fresh cream

Chicken Corn Soup
Dumpling soup is made entirely from scratch 
with fresh corn and stock from the whole 
chicken, seasoned with nutmeg and flecked 
with hard-cooked egg

Soups & Salads

Soups

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

Caprese Salad
Mozzarella cheese extra virgin olive oil 
& reduction of balsamic Vinegar, 
Traditional Italian salad with tomato

Fatuous
Classic Arabic salad with toasted bread 
& pomegranate dressing
 
Caesar Salad
Crunchy romaine leaves, shaved 
parmesan, roasted Croutons & ancho-
vies bound in our Caeser dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad
Crunchy romaine leaves, shaved 
parmesan, Chicken roasted Croutons & 
anchovies bound in our Caeser dress-
ing

Prawn Caesar Salad
Crunchy romaine leaves, shaved 
parmesan, shrimps roasted Croutons & 
anchovies bound in our Ceaser dress-
ing

Greek Salad
Traditional Greek salad with Greek feta 
cheese from North of Greece, Kalama-
ta olives, extra virgin olive oil topped 
with capers, oregano & onions

Green Salad
Indian fresh garden salad tomato, 
cucumber, spring onion, carrot, 
coriander, cherry tomato, lettuce, salt & 
pepper lemon

Salads

$ 7.00

$ 5.00

$ 6.50

$ 8.00

$ 20.00

$ 7.00

$ 5.50



Club Sandwich
Grilled turkey bacon, fried egg, crisp lettuce, 
tomato with toasted bread, Mayonnaise served 
with French fries

Chicken & Fried Egg Sandwich
Grilled, chicken fried egg, crisp lettuce, tomato 
with toasted bread, Mayonnaise served with 
French Fries

Cheese Sandwich
Slice bread with twisted cheese, lettuce, 
tomato & leaves

Lunch & Dinner

Sandwich & Burgers

$ 8.00

$ 8.50

$ 6.00

Pizza Margarita
Tomato concourses mozzarella cheese basil

Capreze Pizza 
Tomato concourses mozzarella cheese basil 
permasen, chicken, Egg, Bacon, Salami

Mexican Pizza
Tomato concourses mozzarella cheese & basil 
permasen, bell pepper, chilly & Chicken

Pizza Marinara
Seafood mushroom cheese, permasen onion & 
oregano

Pizza Meat Feast
Beef, salami, cheese, mushrooms, permasen & 
Chicken

Pizza Oriental Chicken
Chicken mushroom pepper cheese onion & 
parmesan

Penne Pasta Carbonara
Carbonara is one of the most famous Italian 
dishes and can be made at home, in just a few 
minutes.

Pizza & Pasta

Arkk Place Special Cheese beef 
burger
Beef burger topped with cheese, 
mushrooms, onion & egg Fried Served 
with special orange juice

Cheese Beef Burger
Beef burger topped with cheese, 
mushrooms & onion Served with French 
fries

$ 13.00

$ 7.50

Penne Pasta Napolitano
Large saucepan of boiling, salted water 
according to packet directions. Drain. Top 
penne with Napolitano sauce Scatter 
parmesan shavings and extra basil leaves 
over sauce to serve

Penne pasta Arrabbiata
A spicy pasta arrabiata - or spicy tomato 
sauce to you and me - an easy store 
cupboard pasta dish for a weeknight 
supper

Spaghetti Napolitano
Chop the onion, carrot and celery Chop 
the tomatoes and add them to the 
vegetables, then add the water, parsley

Spaghetti bolognaise
Spaghetti Bolognese recipe that still 
tastes great, no matter how simple. Get 
that depth of flavor by cooking the sauce 
very gently until its super rich

Lasagna Meat
Lower gluten milk and egg why this 
favorite beef lasagna recipe is Make it 
tonight and find out! Featured in Beef 
recipes, Lasagna

$ 8.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 15.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 9.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 9.00

$ 11.00



Fish Fillet Hammour
Hara style’ served with sautéed vegetables & 
steamed rice

Spicy Chicken & tomato
Traditional oriental chicken with spicy fresh 
tomato salsa

Wheel Arkk place beef fillet
Traditional beef fillet with grilled vegetables 
demi-glace sauce

Grilled Jumbo Prawns
Marinated with lemon pepper garlic mince 
served with sauté vegetable & rice

Salmon Fillet
200gm of salmon served with sauté vegeta-
ble & rice

Main Courses

Main Dishes

$ 11.00

$ 10.00

$ 11.00

$ 24.00

$ 30.00

Chicken
Chicken Biryani, Biryani served with pickles, 
chutney, raita & popdam

Lamb
Lamb Biryani, Biryani served with pickles, 
chutney, raita & popdam

Prawn
Prawn Biryani, Biryani served with pickles, 
chutney, raita & popdam

Chicken  chilly
Boneless chili chicken is one of the popular 
chicken dish in indo Chinese cuisine

Fish Chilly
Boneless fish is one of the popular fish dish 
in indo Chinese cuisine

Chicken Fried Rice
A great way to use up leftover rice, this quick 
fried rice cooks up with frozen peas, baby 
carrots, eggs, and soy and sesame Chinese 
Chicken Fried Rice

Biriyani

$ 10.00

$ 13.00

$ 24.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 9.50

Prawns Fried Rice.
Add carrots and peppers and sauté, 3 
minutes, and then add prawns and 
cook, 4 minutes, or until pink and 
opaque, stirring occasionally. Stir in 
rice

Mixed Fried Rice
Add mixed vegetables and meat; cook 
until vegetables are tender. Add Uncle 
Ben's Long Grain Perfection Rice

Vegetable Hakka Noodles
Fried noodles with Mixed of fresh 
vegetable

Chicken Hakka Noodles
Fried noodles with Mixed of fresh 
vegetable and chicken

$ 24.00

$ 10.00

$ 8.00

$ 9.00



Butter Chicken
In a bowl combine chicken with all of the 
ingredients for the chicken marinade for 30 
minutes to an hours or overnight tarmac 
coriander cumin chili cooked in tomato 
sauce with cream

Mutton Korma
A really rich and creamy mutton korma with 
tender mutton spiced in a mildly curry sauce 
served with rice

Chicken Korma
A really rich and creamy chicken korma with 
tender chicken spiced in a mildly curry sauce 
served with steamed rice

Chicken Curry
Coriander cumin turmeric onion tomato 
these spices build incredible flavor in this 
dish create a homemade curry blend

Vegetable Curry
Coriander cumin turmeric onion tomato 
these spices build incredible flavor in this 
dish create a homemade curry blend

Vegetable Korma
Indian base of gravy tomato, onion, Indian 
mixed spicy powder served with cream

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chinese base of chicken make with courting 
of fried in oil add tomato, pineapple & 
pepper

Main Courses

Asian Touch

$ 10.00

$ 13.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 7.00

$ 7.50

$ 10.00

Ice Cream Scoup
Scoop of ice cream with chocolate or 
strawberry syrup

Banana Split
Banana, 3 scoops of ice cream with 
Chocolate strawberry sauce

Fruit Platter
Selection of cut fruits served with 
caramel syrup

English Platter
English Cake with strawberry sauce

Selection of Dessert

$ 7.00

$ 8.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00



Chicken lollipop Chinese Style
This Chicken Lollipop Recipe is generally 
considered as a hors d’oeuvre or appetizer 
dish

Lamb chops with mashed potato
Feed the whole family with this easy lamb 
chop tray bake, served with a delicious 
medley of mashed potato

Mushroom Risotto
Authentic Italian-style risotto cooked the 
slow and painful way, but oh so worth it. 
Complements grilled mushrooms dishes 
very well

Chicken A la King
Easy and elegant chicken dish. It's a great 
way to use leftover chicken o Green pepper 
and red pimientos makes this a pretty dish 
to serve at Christmas or anytime. Serve over 
cooked rice
 
Fish A la King
Easy and elegant fish dish. It's a great way to 
use leftover fish Green pepper and red 
pimientos makes this a pretty dish to serve 
at Christmas or anytime. Serve over cooked 
rice

Pork Chops
Marinate these succulent pork chops in 
mustard, rosemary and garlic, then griddle. 
They’re also a great addition to a barbecue

$ 11.00

$ 14.00

$ 13.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00

$ 15.00





Tel: 0925 956 771 |  0925 956 772 |  0925 956 767 

Email: info@ambienceholidayhoteljuba.com | sales@ambienceholidayhoteljuba.com 
marketing@ambienceholidayhoteljuba.com | 

Website: www.mbienceholidayhoteljuba.com


