

Soups & Salads

Soups

Homemade Vegetable Soup Mixed of vegetable, vegetable stock with chinese cabbage	\$ 5.00
Cream of Chicken Soup Butter and white flour cream	\$ 5.00
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup Chinese base of hot & sour chicken soup with cabbage, mushroom & carrot	\$ 5.00
Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup Chinese base of soup sweet corn cream salt & sugar, white pepper powder	\$ 5.00
Mushroom Cappuccino A creamy mushroom soup with fresh mushrooms	\$ 5.00
Lentil Soup Lentil of Mushroom , carrot celery , garlic & tomato	\$ 5.00
Cream of Tomato A fresh tomato with celery carrot garlic saute with butter and add the fresh cream	\$ 5.00
Chicken Corn Soup Dumpling soup is made entirely from scratch with fresh corn and stock from the whole chicken, seasoned with nutmeg and flecked with hard-cooked egg	\$ 5.00



Salads

Caprese Salad	\$ 7.00
Mozzarella cheese extra virgin olive oil	
& reduction of balsamic Vinegar,	
Traditional Italian salad with tomato	
Fatuous	\$ 5.00
Classic Arabic salad with toasted bread	
& pomegranate dressing	
Caesar Salad	\$ 6.50
Crunchy romaine leaves, shaved	
parmesan, roasted Croutons & ancho-	
vies bound in our Caeser dressing	
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$ 8.00
Crunchy romaine leaves, shaved	
parmesan, Chicken roasted Croutons &	
anchovies bound in our Caeser dress-	
ing	
Prawn Caesar Salad	\$ 20.0
Crunchy romaine leaves, shaved	
parmesan, shrimps roasted Croutons &	
anchovies bound in our Ceaser dress-	
ing	

Traditional Greek salad with Greek feta cheese from North of Greece, Kalamata olives, extra virgin olive oil topped with capers, oregano & onions

Greek Salad

Green Salad \$ 5.50
Indian fresh garden salad tomato,
cucumber, spring onion, carrot,
coriander, cherry tomato, lettuce, salt &
pepper lemon

\$ 7.00



Lunch & Dinner

dishes and can be made at home, in just a few

minutes.



Sandwich & Burgers

Club Sandwich	\$ 8.00	Arkk Place Special Cheese beef	\$ 13.00
Grilled turkey bacon, fried egg, crisp lettuce,		burger	
tomato with toasted bread, Mayonnaise served		Beef burger topped with cheese,	
with French fries		mushrooms, onion & egg Fried Served	
		with special orange juice	
Chicken & Fried Egg Sandwich	\$ 8.50		
Grilled, chicken fried egg, crisp lettuce, tomato		Cheese Beef Burger	\$ 7.50
with toasted bread, Mayonnaise served with		Beef burger topped with cheese,	
French Fries		mushrooms & onion Served with French	
		fries	
Cheese Sandwich	\$ 6.00		
Slice bread with twisted cheese, lettuce,			
tomato & leaves			

Pizza & Pasta			
Pizza & Pasta		Penne Pasta Napolitano Large saucepan of boiling, salted water	\$ 8.00
Pizza Margarita Tomato concourses mozzarella cheese basil	\$ 8.00	according to packet directions. Drain. Top penne with Napolitano sauce Scatter parmesan shavings and extra basil leaves over sauce to serve	
Capreze Pizza	\$10.00	over sauce to serve	
Tomato concourses mozzarella cheese basil permasen, chicken, Egg, Bacon, Salami		Penne pasta Arrabbiata A spicy pasta arrabiata - or spicy tomato	\$ 8.00
Mexican Pizza Tomato concourses mozzarella cheese & basil permasen, bell pepper, chilly & Chicken	\$ 10.00	sauce to you and me - an easy store cupboard pasta dish for a weeknight supper	
permasen, ben pepper, chiny & chicken		Spaghetti Napolitano	\$ 8.00
Pizza Marinara Seafood mushroom cheese, permasen onion & oregano	\$ 15.00	Chop the onion, carrot and celery Chop the tomatoes and add them to the vegetables, then add the water, parsley	\$ 6.00
Pizza Meat Feast Beef, salami, cheese, mushrooms, permasen & Chicken	\$ 10.00	Spaghetti bolognaise Spaghetti Bolognese recipe that still tastes great, no matter how simple. Get	\$ 9.00
Pizza Oriental Chicken Chicken mushroom pepper cheese onion &	\$ 10.00	that depth of flavor by cooking the sauce very gently until its super rich	
Penne Pasta Carbonara	\$ 9.00	Lasagna Meat Lower gluten milk and egg why this favorite beef lasagna recipe is Make it	\$ 11.00
Carbonara is one of the most famous Italian		tonight and find out! Featured in Beef	

recipes, Lasagna

Main Courses

Main Dishes

Fish Fillet Hammour	\$ 11.00
Hara style' served with sautéed vegetables &	
steamed rice	
Spicy Chicken & tomato	\$ 10.00
Traditional oriental chicken with spicy fresh	
tomato salsa	
Wheel Arkk place beef fillet	\$ 11.00
Traditional beef fillet with grilled vegetables	
demi-glace sauce	
Grilled Jumbo Prawns	\$ 24.00
Marinated with lemon pepper garlic mince	
served with sauté vegetable & rice	
Salmon Fillet	\$ 30.00
200gm of salmon served with sauté vegeta	



Biriyani

fried rice cooks up with frozen peas, baby carrots, eggs, and soy and sesame Chinese

Chicken Fried Rice

ble & rice

Chicken Chicken Biryani, Birya chutney, raita & popo	ani served with pickles, dam	\$10.00	Prawns Fried Rice. Add carrots and peppers and sauté, 3 minutes, and then add prawns and	\$ 24.00
Lamb Lamb Biryani, Biryani		\$ 13.00	cook, 4 minutes, or until pink and opaque, stirring occasionally. Stir in rice	
chutney, raita & popo	dam		Missad Fried Biss	\$ 10.00
Prawn Prawn Biryani, Biryan chutney, raita & popo	i served with pickles, dam	\$ 24.00	Mixed Fried Rice Add mixed vegetables and meat; cook until vegetables are tender. Add Uncle Ben's Long Grain Perfection Rice	\$ 10.00
Chicken chilly Boneless chili chicken chicken dish in indo	n is one of the popular Chinese cuisine	\$ 10.00	Vegetable Hakka Noodles Fried noodles with Mixed of fresh vegetable	\$ 8.00
Fish Chilly Boneless fish is one cin indo Chinese cuisi	of the popular fish dish	\$ 10.00	Chicken Hakka Noodles Fried noodles with Mixed of fresh vegetable and chicken	\$ 9.00
Chicken Fried Rice A great way to use up	o leftover rice, this quick	\$ 9.50		

Main Courses

Asian Touch

Posth of Children	#10.00
Butter Chicken In a bowl combine chicken with	\$ 10.00
ingredients for the chicken mark	
minutes to an hours or overnigh	
coriander cumin chili cooked in	
sauce with cream	
Mutton Korma	(17.00
A really rich and creamy mutton	
tender mutton spiced in a mildly served with rice	y curry sauce
Served With fice	
Chicken Korma	\$ 10.00
A really rich and creamy chicker	n korma with
tender chicken spiced in a mildl	y curry sauce
served with steamed rice	¢ 10.00
Chicken Curry	\$ 10.00
Coriander cumin turmeric onion	tomato
these spices build incredible fla	
dish create a homemade curry k	
Vegetable Curry	\$ 7.00
Coriander cumin turmeric onion	
these spices build incredible fladish create a homemade curry be	
districteate a nomemade curry t	лена
Vegetable Korma	\$ 7.50
Indian base of gravy tomato, on	ion, Indian
mixed spicy powder served with	n cream
	4.10.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$ 10.00
Chinese base of chicken make v	vitil courting

of fried in oil add tomato, pineapple &

pepper

Selection of Dessert

Ice Cream Scoup	\$ 7.00
Scoop of ice cream with chocolate or	
strawberry syrup	
Banana Split	
Banana, 3 scoops of ice cream with	\$ 8.00
Chocolate strawberry sauce	
Fruit Platter	
Selection of cut fruits served with	\$ 6.00
caramel syrup	
English Platter	\$ 6.00
English Cake with strawberry sauce	



Chicken Iollipop Chinese Style This Chicken Lollipop Recipe is generally considered as a hors d'oeuvre or appetizer dish	\$ 11.00
Lamb chops with mashed potato Feed the whole family with this easy lamb chop tray bake, served with a delicious	\$ 14.00
medley of mashed potato	

Mushroom Risotto Authentic Italian-style risotto cooked the

slow and painful way, but oh so worth it. Complements grilled mushrooms dishes very well

Chicken A la King

Easy and elegant chicken dish. It's a great way to use leftover chicken o Green pepper and red pimientos makes this a pretty dish to serve at Christmas or anytime. Serve over cooked rice

Fish A la King

Easy and elegant fish dish. It's a great way to use leftover fish Green pepper and red pimientos makes this a pretty dish to serve at Christmas or anytime. Serve over cooked rice

Pork Chops

Marinate these succulent pork chops in mustard, rosemary and garlic, then griddle. They're also a great addition to a barbecue

\$ 11.00

\$13.00

\$12.00

\$14.00















Tel: 0925 956 771 | 0925 956 772 | 0925 956 767

 $\textbf{Email:} in fo@ambienceholidayhoteljuba.com \mid sales@ambienceholidayhoteljuba.com \mid marketing@ambienceholidayhoteljuba.com \mid$

Website: www.mbienceholidayhoteljuba.com